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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

37 82 Total Team
14 21 10 SAINZ Lizbeth (OH)

13 18 2 LOPEZ Lizeth (L)

16 107 Total Team
15 84 4 BARAJAS Selena (S)

22 69 Total Team
17 45 10 SAINZ Lizbeth (OH)

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

44 83 Total Team
17 21 19 LUNDQUIST Jennifer (S)

8 11 4 RICHEY Kyla (OH)

17 83 Total Team
17 63 19 LUNDQUIST Jennifer (S)

28 45 Total Team
12 17 11 ANDREW-WASYLIK Tesca

12 22 3 PAGE Brittney (OP)

Best Scorer 12 47 5 RANGEL Andrea (OP)14 38 4 RICHEY Kyla (OH)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

30 109 Total Team
11 34 5 RANGEL Andrea (OP)

7 21 17 ORELLANA Zaira (OH)

7 33 Total Team
2 6 20 VALLE Patricia (MB)

2 7 8 CARRANZA Dulce (MB)

2 53 Total Team
2 12 20 VALLE Patricia (MB)

13 Total Team
52 195 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 84 Total Team
12 21 4 RICHEY Kyla (OH)

10 28 9 LOVE Tabitha (OH)

11 42 Total Team
3 12 15 PAVAN Rebecca (MB)

2 7 4 RICHEY Kyla (OH)

3 74 Total Team
1 14 19 LUNDQUIST Jennifer (S)

1 14 9 LOVE Tabitha (OH)

25 Total Team
75 200 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LEON Gema (MB)

2 LOPEZ Lizeth (L)L

3 RESENDIZ LOPEZ Claudia Lizbeth (S)

4 BARAJAS Selena (S)

5 RANGEL Andrea (OP)

8 CARRANZA Dulce (MB)

10 SAINZ Lizbeth (OH)

13 FRIAS Marion (OP)

14 RIOS Claudia (OH)

16 SAINZ Karla (MB)

17 ORELLANA Zaira (OH)

20 VALLE Patricia (MB)

L L L
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1

12

5

6

1

7

7

Coach:
Assistant:

JORGE MIGUEL AZAIR L (MEX)

FRANCISCO JAVIER JIM (MEX)

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GUIMOND Janie (L)L

3 PAGE Brittney (OP)

4 RICHEY Kyla (OH)

8 THIBEAULT Jaimie (MB)

9 LOVE Tabitha (OH)

11 ANDREW-WASYLIK Tesca (L)L

14 CHARUK Lucille (MB)

15 PAVAN Rebecca (MB)

17 CYR Megan (S)

18 MARCELLE Shanice (OH)

19 LUNDQUIST Jennifer (S)

20 CRANSTON Dana (OH)

L L L
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  
L L L

  
  

  

9

14

12

6

6

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Arnd Ludwig

Scott Koskie

Referees: PEREZ, Josmer (PAN) & HOLLEY, Erick (CRC)

CAN
MEX 0

3 25

16

25

19

25

17

75

52

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:24 0:23 1:05

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 1,2005/19/2014

Mississauga, ON

Hershey Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:11  Total: 1:11
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

Women's World Championship Qual.- Group S
Finals  (Places 1-2)


